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Article: Collection:|

YES/max 22 pcsStackable

White

32

195
68

58
78,5

Frame:		 Aluminum with nylon wheels

Polyester powder coating (Tiger). 

Glides: Nylon PA6

Seat and back:		 Batyline

Finishings:		 White, Terra

Seat cushion:		 Polyurethane foam / polyester fiber 

polyester-pvc / polypropylene canvas
White

FINISHING

Net weight unit

Gross weight unit

cm 81x203x37hPackage sizes

m³ 0,60Package volume

11+3,5 cushion 

15,5+3,5 cushion 

2Units per package

UV, marine environment, scratch resistant

UV-resistant

BATYLINE

Sunbed

cm 78,5x195x32h (31"x77"x12,6"h)	

9900A Samba Rio

FABRICS

Different types of fabrics available in:
Acrylic - Polypropylene - Polyester - PVC

See the collection in the catalog and online.

Terra

Terra


